
99TACO MAMA

1612 21ST AVE
Nashville

04/01/2024
12:40 PM 12:50 PM

605254496 0

04/01/2024 04/01/2024

65

6153405620



TACO MAMA
605254496



1
0

37:



TACO MAMA
605254496

1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 
10: 
11: 
12: 
13: 
14: 
15: 
16: 
17: 
18: 
19: 
20: 
21: 
22: 
23: 
24: 
25: 
26: 
27: 
57: 
58:

See last page for additional comments.



TACO MAMA
605254496

See last page for additional comments.



Source Type: Source:

Source Type: Source:

Source Type: Source:

Source Type: Source:

Source Type: Source:

TACO MAMA
605254496

Immediate follow up all critical items corrected.

Additional Comments


